
Unit 7 Standard test A Answer key  

Listening 

1 

1 false 

2 false 

3 false 

4 true 

5 false 

6 false 

7 true 

8 false 

9 true 

10 false 

Vocabulary 

2 

1 tall 

2 curly 

3 slim 

4 short 

5 round 

3 

1 beard 

2 average 

3 bald 

4 glasses 

5 light 

4 

1 was 

2 get 

3 travelled 

4 up 

5 leave 

Language focus 

5 

1 I didn’t go 

2 We ate 

3 You didn’t come 

4 They played 

5 She didn’t live 

6 

1 them 

2 it 

3 me 

4 her 

5 him 

7 

1 did she go 

2 did you call the police 

3 did he leave school 

4 did they travel (to China) 

5 did you cook 

Reading 

8 

1 true 

2 false 

3 true 

4 false 

5 true 

6 false 

7 false 

8 false 

9 true 

10 false 

 



Unit 7 Standard test A Answer key  

Speaking 

9 

1 d 

2 c 

3 f 

4 b 

5 e 

Writing 

10 

Students’ own answers 

 


	Listening
	Vocabulary
	Language focus
	Reading
	Speaking
	Writing

